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Panther Track & Field

Women's 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

Myra Bess (SR), ISU
Amanda Jones (SO), ISU
Caitlin Finnegan (FR), EIU
Erica Moore (FR), ISU
Chara Lane (SR), ISU
Caitlin Forbes (FR), WIU
Tabby Keime (SR), WIU
Jillian Yorn (SR), ISU
Melissa White (FR), WIU
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Preliminary Heat 1

Myra Bess (SR), ISU
Chara Lane (SR), ISU
Tabby Keime (SR), WIU
Jillian Yorn (SR), ISU
Melissa White (FR), WIU
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Preliminary Heat 2

1 Amanda Jones (SO), ISU

2 Caitlin Finnegan (FR), EIU
2 Erica Moore (FR), ISU

4  Caitlin Forbes (FR), WIU

Women's 60 Meter Dash Finals

Valara Anderson (JR), ISU
Shawana Smith (SO), EIU
Janae Bridges (SR), ISU
Ashley Yancy (JR), WIU
Chelsea Gunder (JR), WIU
Crystal Jones (SO), EIU
Rebecca Taylor (SO), Loyola
Brittany Rhet (FR), Loyola
Molly Clutter (SO), EIU
Lauren Smith (SO), Loyola
Chenita Hayes (FR), Vin.CC*
Celia Santi (SR), Loyola
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Preliminary Heat 1

Valara Anderson (JR), ISU
Janae Bridges (SR), ISU
Molly Clutter (SO), EIU
Lauren Smith (SO), Loyola
Chenita Hayes (FR), Vin.CC*
Katie Pickford (SR), WIU
Faith Chew (SO), WIU

Lisa Roettger (FR), Vin.CC*
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9.21
9.30
9.38
9.46
9.50
9.55
9.62
9.78
10.41

9.25
9.52
9.89
9.90
10.26

9.37
9.50
9.50
10.01

7.75
7.84
791
8.06
8.21
8.22
8.27
8.28
8.31
8.43
8.57
8.69

7.84
7.90
8.37
8.47
8.59
DNS
DNS
DNS

Preliminary Heat 2

Shawana Smith (SO), EIU
Ashley Yancy (JR), WIU
Crystal Jones (SO), EIU
Chelsea Gunder (JR), WIU
Brittany Rhet (FR), Loyola
Rebecca Taylor (SO), Loyola
Celia Santi (SR), Loyola
Crystal Winfrey (JR), ISU
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Shawana Smith (SO), EIU
Marcia Faustin (SR), Loyola
Janae Bridges (SR), ISU
Chelsea Gunder (JR), WIU
Crystal Jones (SO), EIU
Valara Anderson (JR), ISU
Crystal Winfrey (JR), ISU
Molly Clutter (SO), EIU
Diana Price (FR), ISU

Kylie Hutson (FR), ISU
Dana Sander (SO), ISU
Brittany Rhet (FR), Loyola
Rebecca Taylor (SO), Loyola
Lauren Smith (SO), Loyola
Chenita Hayes (FR), Vin.CC*
Celia Santi (SR), Loyola
Antoinette Richmond (FR),

Vin.CC*
Lisa Roettger (FR), Vin.CC*

Julie Lawless (FR), Loyola
Julie Higgins (FR), Loyola
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Mary Kate Conway (SO), ISU
Nikki Klier (FR), WIU

Myra Bess (SR), ISU

Heather Wetzel (JR), WIU
Katie Jay (FR), WIU

Julie Higgins (FR), Loyola
Antoinette Richmond (FR),

Vin.CC*
Tasha Chatman (FR), WIU
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129@6:24 PM

7.92
8.05
8.16
8.19
8.27
8.37
8.55

FS

Women's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

25.74
25.83
26.01
26.85
27.05
27.16
27.24
2742
27.44
27.44
27.60
27.92
28.04
28.04
28.30
28.80
30.52

DNS
DNS
DNS

Women's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

59.39

59.50
1:00.23
1:01.02
1:01.42
1:05.40

DNS

DNS
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Women's 600 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

Erica Moore (FR), ISU
Caitlin Finnegan (FR), EIU
Tiffany Johnson (FR), Loyola
Meghan Carney (FR), EIU
Amanda Jones (SO), ISU
Christina James (JR), Loyola
Sara DeMars (SR), Loyola
Jennifer Little (SO), Loyola

Women's 800 Meter Run Finals

Hannah Weide (SO), ISU
Katie Weber (SO), ISU
Mary Scott (JR), WIU

Sarah Bixby (FR), Vin.CC*
Meghan Kennedy (SO), ETU
Melissa Jay (JR), WIU
Abby Bixby (FR), Vin.CC*

Women's 1000 Meter Run Finals

1 Nicole Flounders (SR), EIU
2 Adriane Wunderlich (FR), ISU
3 Jillian Yorn (SR), ISU
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Results as of Saturday, December 9 at 6:24 PM

1:34.23
1:41.38
1:41.46
1:42.96
1:43.47
1:47.01
1:48.89
1:49.90

2:21.71
2:24.19
2:25.16
2:31.46
2:32.85
2:36.28
2:37.52

3:02.78
3:12.59
3:16.61

Women's Mile Run Timed-Section Finals

Dani Prince (SR), ISU

Beth Whalen (JR), WIU

Mary Kate Jackson (SO), WIU
Amy LeJeune (JR), EIU

Erin O'Grady (FR), EIU

Kayla Alexander (FR), ISU
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Women's 3000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals

Jill Blondell (SR), EIU
Stephanie Abram (JR), WIU
Emily Pugh (SO), ISU
Rebecca Smith (FR), EIU
Katie O'Brien (SO), EIU
Shannon Flemming (FR), WIU
Chandel Ray, WIU
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5:05.36
5:21.28
5:22.79
5:23.84
5:24.13

DNS

10:46.51
11:02.69
11:06.25
11:21.37
11:23.63
11:58.48

DNS

Women's 4x400m Relay Finals (Metric)

ISU

WIU
LOYOLA
WIU

EIU
LOYOLA
WIU
VIN.CC*
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3:58.15
4:02.51
4:09.37
4:12.24
4:12.74
4:33.99

DNS

DNS

Women's Distance Medley Relay (Metric)

1 EIU
2 ISU

12:30.84
12:33.96

Women's Long Jump
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10
11
12
13
14

Janae Bridges (SR), ISU
Samantha McClendon (JR), ISU
Jenna Uhe (SO), EIU

Erica Moore (FR), ISU
Ashley Yancy (JR), WIU
Nicole Marczewski (SR), EIU
Dana Sander (SO), ISU
Heather Wetzel (JR), WIU
Vicki Dzura (SO), ETU

Celia Santi (SR), Loyola
Abby Deidigha (FR), ISU
Marla Milroy (FR), WIU
Chara Lane (SR), ISU

Tabby Keime (SR), WIU

Women's Triple Jump

0 NN AW

Ashley Yancy (JR), WIU

Jenna Uhe (SO), EIU

Nicole Marczewski (SR), EIU
Lauren Martin (FR), ISU
Samantha McClendon (JR), ISU
Marla Milroy (FR), WIU
Merideth McFatridge (FR), ISU
Julie Lawless (FR), Loyola

Women's High Jump
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Santia Spight (SR), ISU
Marcia Faustin (SR), Loyola
Deb Hasik (SR), EIU

Lisa Barrett (JR), ISU
Jillian Yorn (SR), ISU

Vicki Dzura (SO), EIU

Women's Pole Vault
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Kylie Hutson (FR), ISU
Faith Chew (SO), WIU
Nicolene Galas (SR), EIU
Tricia Gaumer (SO), EIU
Diana Price (FR), ISU
Brianne Marriot (FR), WIU

Page 2

18'08.00" (5.69m)
18'05.75" (5.63m)
18'00.25" (5.49m)
17'10.75" (5.45m)
17'07.50" (5.37m)
17'04.75" (5.30m)
16'10.75" (5.15m)
16'09.25" (5.11m)
16'07.00" (5.05m)
16'06.50" (5.04m)
16'04.25" (4.98m)
15'11.75" (4.87m)
15'11.50" (4.86m)
15'03.50" (4.66m)

39'05.75" (12.03m)
37'04.00" (11.38m)
36'10.50" (11.24m)
35'11.25" (10.95m)
34'09.50" (10.60m)
33'02.00" (10.11m)

31'06.00" (9.60m)

30'06.25" (9.30m)

5'08.00" (1.73m)
5'08.00" (1.73m)
5'02.25" (1.58m)
5'02.25" (1.58m)
4'10.25" (1.48m)
4'08.25" (1.43m)

12'06.25" (3.82m)
10'11.75" (3.35m)
10'11.75" (3.35m)
10'00.00" (3.05m)
10'00.00" (3.05m)
10'00.00" (3.05m)




*=Non-scoring

Women's Shot Put

Kandace Arnold (FR), EIU
Nicole Walcott (SO), EIU
Angela Stoczynski (SO), EIU
Stephanie Smith (FR), ISU
Amy Zaffino (JR), WIU
Angel Canada (JR), ISU
Erica Terry (FR), ISU

Chara Lane (SR), ISU
Heather Wetzel (JR), WIU

10 Jaimee Phegley (FR), EIU

11 Kiristin Gaither (FR), ISU

12 Dominique Sterling (FR), ISU
13 lJillian Yorn (SR), ISU

14 Tabby Keime (SR), WIU

Women's 20lb Weight Throw

Amy Zaffino (JR), WIU
Kandace Arnold (FR), EIU
Angel Canada (JR), ISU
Nicole Walcott (SO), EIU
Stephanie Smith (FR), ISU
Dominique Sterling (FR), ISU
Angela Stoczynski (SO), EIU
Kristin Gaither (FR), ISU
Ashley Thombleson (FR),

Vin.CC*
10 Michelle Schellhorn (Jr), WIU

11 Jaimee Phegley (FR), EIU

12  Erica Terry (FR), ISU

13 Briana Kennett (SR), Loyola
14 Leili Khorassani (FR), Loyola
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Results as of Saturday, December 9 at 6:24 PM

43'10.75" (13.38m)
41'08.75" (12.72m)
39'07.25" (12.07m)
38'07.75" (11.78m)
38'01.50" (11.62m)
37'10.50" (11.54m)
37'10.00" (11.53m)
36'04.25" (11.08m)
35'06.50" (10.83m)
34'01.25" (10.39m)
34'01.25" (10.39m)
33'08.50" (10.27m)

30'05.75" (9.29m)

29'10.25" (9.10m)

54'06.50" (16.62m)
52'02.00" (15.90m)
48'10.25" (14.89m)
46'04.25" (14.13m)
46'04.00" (14.12m)
41'10.75" (12.77m)
41'03.25" (12.58m)
40'05.00" (12.32m)
38'00.00" (11.58m)

36'09.75" (11.22m)
36'08.50" (11.19m)
35'04.00" (10.77m)
34'11.00" (10.64m)

31'06.75" (9.62m)

Men's 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

Kirkland Thornton (JR), EIU
Carlton Hoyles (FR), ISU
Mike Embry (JR), EIU

Brian Jackson (JR), ISU
Daryl Pervine (FR), Vin.CC*
Mitch Thompson (SO), WIU
Patrick Mendenhall (FR), ISU
Andy Parer (SR), WIU

Kris Gehrke (FR), EIU
Andrew Geller (SO), ISU
Clayton Wilson (FR), ISU
Patrick Tortorici (FR), EIU
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Preliminary Heat 1

Clayton Wilson (FR), ISU
Mike Embry (JR), EIU
Mitch Thompson (SO), WIU
Andy Parer (SR), WIU
Anthony Bertoli (SO), ISU
Evan Danner (FR), ETU
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8.10
8.47
8.48
8.621
8.624
8.64
8.67
8.73
8.79
8.87
DNF
DNS

8.44
8.60
8.66
8.80
9.29
9.52

Preliminary Heat 2

Andrew Geller (SO), ISU
Daryl Pervine (FR), Vin.CC*
Patrick Mendenhall (FR), ISU
Luke Craven (SO), EIU

Matt Fisher (JR), EIU

Tony Odele (FR), WIU

AW N —

Preliminary Heat 3

Kirkland Thornton (JR), EIU
Carlton Hoyles (FR), ISU
Brian Jackson (JR), ISU
Kris Gehrke (FR), EIU
Patrick Tortorici (FR), EIU
Tom Andreoni (FR), Loyola
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Men's 60 Meter Dash Finals

Jeramie Gray (S0O), ISU

Lucien Harris (FR), Vin.CC*
Nick Herold (FR), Loyola
Brandon Jelks (FR), EIU
Robert Lewis (FR), Vin.CC*
Edmund Blankson (JR), Loyola
Brenton Pegues (JR), EIU
Ronald Elliott (FR), Vin.CC*
Jeremy Conwell (FR), Vin.CC*
Jarrell Johnson (JR), WIU

Kyle Austin (SO), WIU
Antinoice Surry (SO), ISU
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Preliminary Heat 1

Brenton Pegues (JR), EIU
Ronald Elliott (FR), Vin.CC*
Jeremy Conwell (FR), Vin.CC*
Kyle Austin (SO), WIU

Jarrell Johnson (JR), WIU
Derek Carr (FR), Vin.CC*
Rayme Mackinson (FR), EIU
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Preliminary Heat 2

Edmund Blankson (JR), Loyola
Antinoice Surry (SO), ISU

Obe Eruteya (SR), EIU

AJ Reed (FR), WIU

Gary Gentry (JR), Loyola
Steve Daniel (JR), ISU

Tony West (JR), ISU

AW N —

Page 3

8.54
8.57
8.60
9.75
DNS
DNS

8.13
8.47
8.59
8.74
8.87
8.93

6.86
6.93
6.95
6.99
7.00
7.08
7.09
7.12
7.136
7.139
7.17
7.18

7.10
7.14
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.40
7.51

7.14
7.16
7.27
7.56
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Preliminary Heat 3

Jeramie Gray (SO), ISU
Lucien Harris (FR), Vin.CC*
Brandon Jelks (FR), EIU
Robert Lewis (FR), Vin.CC*
Nick Herold (FR), Loyola
Mike Embry (JR), EIU

Wes Carter (FR), WIU
Marcus Myrick (JR), Loyola
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Results as of Saturday, December 9 at 6:24 PM Page 4

6.90
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.29
7.30
7.56

Men's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

Edmund Blankson (JR), Loyola
Lucien Harris (FR), Vin.CC*
Kirkland Thornton (JR), EIU
Jimel Denham (JR), Loyola
Kyle Austin (SO), WIU
Robert Lewis (FR), Vin.CC*
Marcus Williams (FR), EIU
Wes Carter (FR), WIU

Nick Herold (FR), Loyola
Ronald Elliott (FR), Vin.CC*
Patrick Mendenhall (FR), ISU
Bryant Kent (FR), ISU
Rayme Mackinson (FR), EIU
Derek Carr (FR), Vin.CC*
Brandon Jelks (FR), EIU
Evan Terry (FR), Vin.CC*
Tom Andreoni (FR), Loyola
Ricky Headrick (FR), Loyola
Donte Prisby (FR), Loyola
Glen Hammer (FR), Vin.CC*
AJ Reed (FR), WIU

Mike Wesolowski (SO), Loyola
Colandez Chapman (FR),

Vin.CC*
Daryl Pervine (FR), Vin.CC*

Corey Reed (FR), Vin.CC*
Jarrell Johnson (JR), WIU
Matt Fisher (JR), EIU
Gary Gentry (JR), Loyola
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22.49
22.54
22.73
22.80
2291
22.94
23.01
23.33
23.41
23.50
23.61
23.64
23.66
23.69
23.84
23.89
24.12
24.19
24.36
24.60
24.71
25.48
26.23

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

1 Brenton Pegues (JR), EIU 49.84
2 Sean Wright (SO), ISU 50.15
3 Marcus Williams (FR), EIU 51.60
4 PJ Celeya (FR), WIU 51.67
5 Clayton Wilson (FR), ISU 51.73
6 Darrell Davis (FR), Vin.CC* 52.50
7 Evan Terry (FR), Vin.CC* 52.67
8 Jeff Goforth (FR), Vin.CC* 52.73
9 Patrick Pfeifer (FR), WIU 52.82
10 Ricky Headrick (FR), Loyola 53.38
11 Terrence Johnson (FR), 57.18
Vin.CC*
12 Colandez Chapman (FR), 1:00.81
Vin.CC*
Paris Moore (JR), WIU DNS
Jason Hayth (JR), WIU DNS
Corey Reed (FR), Vin.CC* DNS
Jimel Denham (JR), Loyola DNS
Logan Edwards (SR), ISU DNS
Men's 600 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals
1 Wes Sheldon (FR), EIU 1:23.79
2 Andrew Geller (SO), ISU 1:24.06
3 Brian York (SO), EIU 1:24.96
4 Jeremy Conwell (FR), Vin.CC* 1:25.81
5 Brad Ada (JR), ISU 1:26.18
6 Mike Connolly (FR), EIU 1:26.25
7  Patrick Tortorici (FR), EIU 1:27.37
8 Brian Jackson (JR), ISU 1:27.42
9 Jason Chapman (FR), Vin.CC* 1:27.71
10 Mike Wesolowski (SO), Loyola 1:31.08
11 Matt Niebur (SO), Loyola 1:31.55
12 Corey Phillips (FR), Vin.CC* 1:34.04
13 Evan Danner (FR), EIU 1:34.05
14 Luke Craven (SO), EIU 1:35.76
Edmund Blankson (JR), Loyola DNS
Men's 800 Meter Run Finals
1  Chris Wesson (JR), EIU 1:56.06
2 Kurt Heimann (JR), ISU 1:56.98
3 Jared Schmidt (SO), WIU 1:57.51
4  Tim Jenkins (JR), WIU 1:57.57
5 Jason Springer (FR), EIU 1:58.37
6 James Twitchell (FR), ISU 1:58.88
7 Raymond Green (FR), Vin.CC* 1:59.11
8 Tyrie Brown (FR), Vin.CC* 1:59.19
9 Derek Gibb (FR), WIU 1:59.71
10 Keith Butler (FR), EIU 1:59.84
11 Luke Miller (SO), WIU 2:01.05




*=Non-scoring

Men's 1000 Meter Run Finals
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David Holm (FR), EIU

John Lambertus (JR), ISU
Randy Placencia (FR), ISU
Clint Coffey (JR), EIU

Alex Soto (FR), EIU

Drake Sterling (SO), Vin.CC*
Justin Stewart (FR), EIU
Jeremy Siford (FR), Vin.CC*
Nate Atkinson (SO), EIU

Men's Mile Run Timed-Section Finals

T o000 R W~

Jordan Fife (SR), ISU
Kyle Walsh (JR), ISU
Daniel Strackeljahn (SR), EIU
Eric Anerino (FR), WIU
Justin Kunz (SR), ISU
Andrew Newton (JR), ETU
Kevin Deegan (JR), WIU
Nate Atkinson (SO), EIU
Eric Saxton (JR), EIU
Challas Ray (FR), WIU
Mario Castrejon (SO), EIU
Eric Pederson (FR), EIU
David Carlson (SR), EIU

2:32.42
2:32.43
2:33.49
2:35.85
2:36.07
2:37.96
2:39.87
2:41.04
2:41.70

4:15.42
4:16.80
4:17.71
4:22.23
4:26.00
4:29.20
4:29.75
4:31.26
4:32.33
4:36.69
4:46.05

DNS

DNS

Men's 3000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals

O 00 0 N Dt B W N —

— = = e = e
AN N kAW~ O

Scott Keeney (FR), ISU
Brad Butler (JR), EIU

Kyle Mikowski (JR), WIU
Antonio McDaniel (JR), ISU
Jeremy Kunz (SR), ISU
Jared Messmann (SO), ISU
Jason Henderkott (SO), WIU
Eric Stephan (SR), WIU
Aaron Iuan (FR), EIU

Eric Schulz (FR), ISU
David Santelik (JR), ISU
Eric Pederson (FR), EIU
Eric Trapenhagen (FR), EIU
David Traphagen (JR), WIU
Jared Rothlauf, WIU

Garrett McLinn (FR), WIU
David Carlson (SR), EIU

8:49.15
8:51.38
8:51.39
8:53.39
9:04.20
9:10.63
9:13.26
9:14.41
9:14.78
9:14.96
9:19.27
9:21.30
9:22.66
9:22.70
9:34.43
10:19.49
DNS

Results as of Saturday, December 9 at 6:24 PM
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Men's 4x400m Relay Finals (Metric)

EIU

ISU
VIN.CC*
VIN CC*
ISU

EIU

WIU

EIU C
WIU C

10 WIU

11 EIUD

12 LOYOLA
13 WIUD
14 LOYOLA
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3:22.80
3:24.58
3:24.63
3:28.65
3:29.52
3:29.56
3:31.82
3:32.36
3:32.59
3:34.16
3:35.30
3:35.38
3:35.99
3:37.96

Men's Distance Medley Relay (Metric)

1 ISU
2 EIU
EIU

Men's Long Jump

Lucien Harris (FR), Vin.CC*
Rylen Peterson (JR), ISU
Blair Hadnott (JR), WIU
Mike Embry (JR), EIU
Rayme Mackinson (FR), EIU
Carlton Hoyles (FR), ISU
Robert Lewis (FR), Vin.CC*
Brian Pinta (FR), WIU
Jarrell Johnson (JR), WIU
Drake Sterling (SO), Vin.CC*
Brandon Jelks (FR), EIU
Wes Carter (FR), WIU

13 Luke Craven (SO), EIU

14 Evan Danner (FR), EIU

15 Jamar Johnson (SO), Loyola
16 Daryl Pervine (FR), Vin.CC*
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Men's Triple Jump

1 Steve Daniel (JR), ISU

2 Blair Hadnott (JR), WIU

3 Donte Prisby (FR), Loyola
4  Brian Pinta (FR), WIU

Men's High Jump

Obe Eruteya (SR), EIU
Brandon Youngdale (FR), ISU
Curt Sunderland (SO), ISU
Luke Craven (SO), EIU

Kris Gehrke (FR), EIU

Tan Winston (FR), EIU
Marcus Myrick (JR), Loyola
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10:13.56
10:31.85
DNS

24'03.50" (7.40m)
22'10.50" (6.97m)
22'06.25" (6.86m)
22'02.25" (6.76m)
21'09.50" (6.64m)
21'06.25" (6.56m)
21'05.25" (6.53m)
21'02.75" (6.47m)
20'07.75" (6.29m)
20'06.25" (6.25m)
20'06.25" (6.25m)
20'05.75" (6.24m)
20'01.50" (6.13m)
19'10.25" (6.05m)
19'04.25" (5.90m)
18'01.50" (5.52m)

49'10.00" (15.19m)
45'09.00" (13.94m)
44'11.75" (13.71m)
44'05.50" (13.55m)

6'07.50" (2.02m)
6'07.50" (2.02m)
6'03.50" (1.92m)
6'03.50" (1.92m)
6'03.50" (1.92m)
6'03.50" (1.92m)
6'01.50" (1.87m)




*=Non-scoring

Men's Pole Vault

Anthony Bertoli (SO), ISU
Jake Conn (JR), ISU

Ben Hinds (SO), EIU

Vincent Keller (SO), ISU

Ed Miller (JR), EIU

Josh Schupbach (SO), WIU
Brandon Kiraly (FR), Vin.CC*

Men's Shot Put

Sean Delahunt (SR), WIU
Eric Henandaz (SO), Loyola
Jimmy Schultz (SR), EIU
Austin Hogue (SR), EIU
Jeremy Gillingham (SR), ISU
Matt Holbrook (FR), ISU
Eric Vanderheof (SO), Vin.CC*
Walt Willis (JR), WIU

Doug Steffen (FR), WIU
Neil Vanatti (FR), Vin.CC*
Cody Arnold (FR), Vin.CC*
12 David Roscoe (SO), WIU

Men's 351b Weight Throw

Jeremy Gillingham (SR), ISU
Sean Delahunt (SR), WIU
Austin Hogue (SR), EIU
Jimmy Schultz (SR), EIU
Walt Willis (JR), WIU

Lyle Nolcox, ISU

Cody Arnold (FR), Vin.CC*
Eric Henandaz (SO), Loyola
Matt Holbrook (FR), ISU
Doug Steffen (FR), WIU
David Roscoe (SO), WIU
Neil Vanatti (FR), Vin.CC*
Eric Vanderheof (SO), Vin.CC*
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Results as of Saturday, December 9 at 6:24 PM

15'05.75" (4.72m)
14'11.75" (4.57m)
14'11.75" (4.57m)
14'06.00" (4.42m)
14'06.00" (4.42m)
14'00.00" (4.27m)
12'06.25" (3.82m)

58'11.25" (17.96m)
53'04.25" (16.26m)
52'08.25" (16.06m)
51'00.25" (15.55m)
50'07.25" (15.42m)
50'00.50" (15.25m)
46'09.00" (14.25m)
44'04.75" (13.53m)
44'01.25" (13.44m)
41'03.25" (12.58m)
39'06.00" (12.04m)
38'06.75" (11.75m)

59'07.50" (18.17m)
56'00.50" (17.08m)
54'01.00" (16.48m)
53'00.00" (16.15m)
52'11.50" (16.14m)
52'01.75" (15.89m)
50'05.25" (15.37m)
50'03.50" (15.33m)
47'11.75" (14.62m)
45'07.00" (13.89m)
44'10.25" (13.67m)
39'08.00" (12.09m)
39'01.00" (11.91m)
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EIU Early Bird

Team Scores

EIU men — 107.0 WIU - 58.0
EIU women — 90.00 WIU - 70.0
EIU men—111.0 Loyola —38.0
EIU women — 106.0 Loyola —33.0
EIU men — 89.5 Indiana St. — 85.5
EIU women — 79.50 Indiana St. — 93.5
WIU men — 86.0 Loyola — 44.0
WIU women — 96.0 Loyola —35.0
WIU men — 67.0 Indiana St. — 110.0
WIU women — 54.0 Indiana St. — 112.0
Loyola men — 35.0 Indiana St. — 117.0

Loyola —28.0 Indiana St. — 119.0



